



Macarons Bakery case 24/12pc

Macarons assortis

PRODUCT OF FRANCE



FROZEN SWEET

PETITS FOURS AND MINI PASTRIES

PETITS FOURS

Product Description

- 12 assorted macarons arranged in a convenient and attractive plastic blister; 0.42oz (12g) per pieces. Contains Coffee, Pistachio, Raspberry, Chocolate, Lemon and Vanilla flavors.

Pack and Case Specifications

Pack Net Weight	Packs per Case	Units per Pack
5oz	24	12

Case Size (LxWxH)	Case Cube	Case Gross Weight	Cases per Pallet
17"x 12.6"x 7"	0.87ft3	5lb	54 (6/9)

Ingredients

CHOCOLATE MACARON : SILICIA ICING SUGAR, ALMOND POWDER, LIQUID EGG WHITE, DAIRY CREAM (CREAM, STABILIZER : CARRAGEENAN), SUGAR, DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, COCOA PASTE, COCOA BUTTER, POWDER COCOA, EMULSIFIER : SOYA LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), COCOA POWDER, BUTTER, AROMATIC CARAMEL (GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER), ROASTED MALTED BARLEY FLOUR. LEMON MACARON : SILICIA ICING SUGAR, ALMOND POWDER, PASTEURIZED LIQUID EGG, BUTTER, SQUEEZED LEMON, LEMON ZEST, WHEAT FLOUR, COLOR : CURCUMIN, WATER. VANILLA MACARON : ALMOND POWDER, SILICIA ICING SUGAR, PASTEURIZED LIQUID EGG WHITE, SUGAR, BUTTER, FILLING (GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE SYRUP (WHEAT), SUGAR, WATER, MILK POWDER, BUTTER, EGG YOLK POWDER, EMULSIFIER : MONO AND DI GLYCERIDES OF FATTY ACID, THICKENER : SODIUM ALGINATE), DAIRY CREAM (CREAM, STABILIZER : CARRAGEENAN, WHEAT FLOUR, VANILLA FLAVOR (SUGAR SYRUP, DISTILLED WATER, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOR), CARAMEL (SUGAR, WATER), WATER.

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, EGGS, MILK, TREENUTS (ALMOND).

Cooking Directions

Thaw and Serve

Take out of the freezer. Allow to defrost for 2 hours in the refrigerator.

Microbiological

Physical

0.42 oz (12g) per piece.

Organoleptic

Certificates and Claims

All natural

Code reader

Nutrition

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3 pieces (36g)
Servings Per Container 4

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160 Calories from Fat 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 7g **11%**

Saturated Fat 2g **9%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 6mg **2%**

Sodium 0mg **0%**

Total Carbohydrate 18g **8%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **5%**

Sugars 18g

Protein 4g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 4% • Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of 1000 calories per day. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your actual diet.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat 100g 120g

Saturated Fat 40g 50g

Cholesterol 30mg 40mg

Sodium 0mg 0mg

Total Carbohydrate 350g 375g

Dietary Fiber 25g 30g

Servings per gram:
Fat 0 • Carbohydrate 1 • Protein 1

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C). Do not thaw and refreeze. Thaw in the refrigerator for 2 hours. Refrigerated shelf life once thawed is 5 days.

UPC code



MANUFACTURER PRODUCT SPEC SHEET DISTRIBUTED BY
GauchtGourmet 17401 TRITON SCHERTZ TX 78154

PHONE: 210-277- 7930 FAX: 210-497- 2364 EMAIL: INFO@GAUCHOGOURMET.COM